MASS INTENTIONS

SAT.

SUN.

MON.

TUE.

WED.

THU.

FRI.

May17, thru May 23, 2025

05/17

05/18

05/19

05/20

05/21

05/22

05/23

9:00 A.M.

5:30 P.Mm.

8:00 AM.

10:00 A.M.

12:00 P.M.

9:00 A.M.

9:00 A.M.

9:00 A.M.

9:00 AM.

9:00 A.M.

Mother’s Day Novena (Living & )

Gregoria Ancheta % and
Jovenal Casimiro W

Consuelo Alcantara w

Teresa Herbert =

Mother’'s Day Novena (Living & )
Mother's Day Novena (Living & )
Elda Panado

Jennifer Uldricks (Living)

Hellon Rocco

Martha Kim T

by The Esguerra Family
by The Casimiro Family

by Edwin Alcantara

by Ignatius & Christina Young

by Ruby Leocario
by Dennis & Agnes Uldricks
by Bernie & Josie Rocco

by Dennis & Agnes Uldricks




