MASS INTENTIONS

			May17, thru May 23, 2025	
SAT.	05/17	9:00 а.м.	Mother's Day Novena (Living & む)	
		5:30 P.M.	Gregoria Ancheta ௴ and Jovenal Casimiro ௴	by The Esguerra Family by The Casimiro Family
SUN.	05/18	8:00 A.M.	Consuelo Alcantara む	by Edwin Alcantara
		10:00 A.M.	Teresa Herbert &	by Ignatius & Christina Young
		12:00 P.M.	Mother's Day Novena (Living & む)	
MON.	05/19	9:00 A.M.	Mother's Day Novena (Living & 라)	
TUE.	05/20	9:00 A.M.	Elda Panado 廿	by Ruby Leocario
WED.	05/21	9:00 A.M.	Jennifer Uldricks (Living)	by Dennis & Agnes Uldricks
THU.	05/22	9:00 A.M.	Hellon Rocco ជិ	by Bernie & Josie Rocco
FRI.	05/23	9:00 A.M.	Martha Kim 廿	by Dennis & Agnes Uldricks